
                                                               RECOGNIZED  JOURNALISTS ( LAKHIMPUR)

SL.NoName Designation Media  House Vill/Town/Ward RLPC  No. P/O Pin Mobile   NE-Mail
1 Dipen    Borah Staff  Reporter Dainik  Janambhumi Bhogdoiguri 219 P Pokadol 784161 7002353712 dipenbora@gmail.com
2 Kumud  Boruah Staff  Reporter Asomiya Pratidin Panigaon 218 Panigaon 787052 9435189904 kumudbaruah@2016gmail.com
3 Jibon  Goswami Staff  Reporter Niyamiy  Barta Bogolijan 250 Bogolijan 787031 9854190052 jibangoswami@rediffmail.com
4 Kumud  Saikia Staff  Reporter Amar  Asom Ward-1 (Nakari) 221 Lakhimpur 787001 8011413712 kumudsaikia@gmail.com
5 Dev pd. Saikia Photo journalist U.B  Photo Japisazia 222 Japisazia 787031 8638359682 daeboo@gmail.com
6 Prasanta Kr. Modak Journalist Niyamiy  Barta Panigaon 584 Panigaon 787052 7086204350 prasantamodak72@gmail.com
7 Sailen  Baruah Journalist Amar   Asom Ward- 3 249 Moidomia 787032 7002313100 sailenbaruah1@gmail.com
8 Jitumoni  Neog Bureau News  Live Ward- 10 582 Lakhimpur 787001 9854328190 jitumonineog16@gmail.com
9 Purabjyoti  Dutta Correspondent Asomiya  Khabar Gorehoga 257 Azad 787031 7002133313 duttapurabjyoti@gmail.com

10 Ajit  kr. Medhi Correspondent Amar   Asom Ward  No-12 281 Lakhimpur 787001 7002232964 krmedhiajit@gmail.com
11 Kushal   Saikia Bureau Prag  News Ward  NO-6 224 Lakhimpur 787001 8638499104 kushallakhimpur4@gmail.com
12 Manoj Borpatra Gohain Correspondent Amar   Asom No-1 Karunabari 102 Laluk 784160 9854349695 manojbpg13@gmail.com
13 Kumuk  Saikia Reporter Asomiya  Pratidin Ward No-1(B) 217 Dikrong 784164 7002436356 kumudsaikia@gmail.com
14 Ranjit  Kakati Correspondent The  Sentinel Medhichuk 610 Panigaon 787052 9864562140 ranjitkakatinlp@gmail.com
15 Bubul  Hazarika Bureau Pratidin Time Panigaon 111 Panigaon 787052 7002492622 hazarikabul012@gmail.com
16 Farhan  Ahmed Correspondent Assam Tribune Ward No-6 103 Lakhimpur 787001 9435277177 farhanaahmed777@gmail.com
17 Priyamjyoti  phukan Correspondent Dainik Asom Ward  No-14 120 Khelmati 787031 9954330966 priyamjyoti29@gmail.com
18 Rajesh  Rathi Correspondent Purbanchal  prahari Ward  No-9Thakurbari 585 Lakhimpur 787001 9435084515 rajeshrathi230979@gmail.com
19 Bhaben  Konwar Reporter Asomiya  Pratidin Milanpur 119 Pathalipam 787056 9401496216 bhabenkonwar@gmail.com
20 Anjan  Upadhyay Reporter Sadin  pratidin Sagarpur 104 Sagarpur 787023 8638766009 anjanupadhyay852@gmail.com
21 Nitul  Borah Reporter Niyamiy  Barta Gosani  bari 116 Bongal chuk 787023 9101300613 nitulborahreporter2014@gmailcom
22 Majin  Sonowal Correspondent Amar  Asom Gogol Dubi 108 Boginadi 787032 7002044284 mojisonowal@gmail.com
23 Ziaul  Ali Reporter Dapon Kadam,Tengabosti 114 Kadam 787032 9101252619 mdziaulali2018@gmail.com
24 Bhuban  Gautam Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Dirgha  Majgaon 118 Dirgha Majgaon 787032 8638731395 bhuban2goutam@gmail.Com
25 Manabjyoti  Saikia Correspondent Asomiya  Pratidin Seajuli  Bagan  Gaon 115 Dirgha Majgaon 787032 9101243974 manabjyotisaikia113@gmail.Com
26 Bulton  Gogoi Correspondent Asomiya  Pratidin Santapur,Bihpuria 571 Laholial 784161 9365229373 bultongogoi@gmail.com
27 Nava  Jyoti  Sarmah Correspondent Amar  Asom Rajbari 573 Bihpuria 784161 8638299828 navajyoti203@gmail.com
28 Jogat  Bora Correspondent Dainik  Agradoot Bodati  Jamuguri 580 Bodati 784161 9854186223 jogatbora@gmail.com
29 Ramesh  Hazarika Correspondent Dainik Janambhumi Kachua 579 Kachua 784165 6001181043 rhazarika64@gmail.com
30 Manoj  Kr.Phukan Correspondent Aaomiya  Khabar Santapur,Bihpuria 574 Laholial 784161 9101069245 monujphukanbhp@gmail.com
31 Jagat  Gogoi Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Jalbharia,Narayanpur 106 Meramukh 784169 9613499227 jagatgogoi1@gmail.com
32 Samin  Saikia Reporter News  Live Ward No-2 110 Dikrong 784164 9435222601 saminsaikia@gmail.com
33 Tutumoni  Phukan Reporter Amar   Asom Thakurdalani 575 Kamalpur 784164 7002800266 tutumoniph09@gmail.com
34 Madhurjya   Das Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Bagichabori(Da-Gaon) 107 Dhalpur 784165 9954803967 madhudip78@gmail.com
35 Mukul  Saikia Correspondent Amar  Asom Ganakdaloni 581 Dhalpur 784165 9101242504 mukulsaikia69@gmail.Com



36 Kamal  Bhuyan Correspondent Asomiya  Khabar Latabari (Dhalpur) 578 Bonpuroi 784165 8811064083 kamalbhuyan11@gmail.com
37 Diganta   Sonowal Correspondent Asomiya  Pratidin Gagol  Dubi 590 Boginadi 787032 7894517804 digantasonwal20@gmail.com
38 Mukul  Bhuyan Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Merbil Bordoloni 587 Merbil 784160 9957881196 mukulbhuyan123@gmail.com
39 Babul   Ahmed Spl.Correspondent Amar  Asom No-2 Parbotipur 572 Merbil 784160 8638515147 babul.ahmedhnd@gmail.com
40 Praban  Sarmah Correspondent Asomiya  Khabar No-2 Parbotipur 577 Merbil 784160 9761880935 prabansarmahbnd@gmail.com
41 Ratul   Neog Correspondent Dainik  Asom Merbil Bordoloni 586 Merbil 784160 8876436107 neogratul920@gmail.com
42 Jitu  Dutta Correspondent Dainik  Kakot Bhagamukh  gaon 109 Dhakuakhana 787055 7002049913 jitudutta066@gmail.com
43 Bipul  Gogoi Correspondent Patidin  Time Baligaon 588 Dhakuakhana 787055 9101174007 gogoibipul@gmail.com
44 Amrit  Pavan  Borah Slp.Correspondent Asomiya  Pratidin Amulapattyy 570 Dhakuakhana 787055 9954085599 amritpavan@gmail.com
45 Rajesh  Kr.Burhagohain Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Dhulpeta gaon 117 Kekuri 787055 9101886009 burhagohainr2@gmail.com
46 Rajib  Boruah Correspondent News  Live Batcharamukh 589 Mornoi Bebejiya 787055 8135011026 newslivedhakuakhana@gmail.com
47 Pulak  Jyoti  Bora Journalisest Niyamiy  Barta Jiyamoriya Gaon 113 Dhakuakhana 787055 8011312084 borapulakyoti07@gmail.com
48 Uttam  Kr.  Hazarika Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Ghanhi  Gaon 123 Ghilamora 787053 8011649865 Hhazarikauk14@gmail.com
49 Naba  Kr.  Bharali Photo journalist UB photo Jalbhari Bharalichuk 105 Jalbhari 787055 7002339288 nabakumarbharali@gmail.com
50 Papu  Baruah Photo journalist UB photo Alock  Nagar 595 Dhakuakhana 787055 8135831234 papubaruahdk@gmail.com
51 Pradip  Borah Correspondent Asomiya  Pratidin No-1 Singia 593 Jarabari 784164 9101608032 prodipbaba777@gmail.com
52 Minaram  Baruah Correspondent Asomiya  Pratidin Kachuamaj  Gaon 596 Kachua 784165 9101115084 minarambaruah070@gmail.com
53 Arunjyoti  Bora Correspondent Purvanchal  Prahari Bishnupur 600 Madhupur 787033 7086163579 arunjyotibora@gmail.com
54 Sanjiv  Dutta Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Bodati Jamuguri 597 Bodati 784161 8638782512 sanjivdutta71@gmail.com
55 Soroj  Kr. Neog Correspondent Dy-365 Charaidoloni 602 Madhabpur 784164 8638093922 neogksoroj@gmail.com
56 Chitranath  Gogoi Correspondent Amar  Asom Nawghuli 606 Simoluguri 784165 6001626953 Chitranath2020@gmail.com
57 Debajit  Duwarah Correspondent Asomiya  Pratidin No-3 Simaluguri 604 Simoluguri 784165 8638469157 debajitduwarah@mail.com
58 Pabita  Borpatra Correspondent Dainik  Agradoot N0-1 Karunabari 101 Laluk 784160 9864672737 pd40916@gmail.com
59 Chandan  Saikia Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Makowari 603 Jarabari 784164 7002049913 chandansaikia@gmail.com
60 Nitya  nanda  Baruah Correspondent Prag  News Dhalpur 607 Dhalpur 784165 8876415121 pragnewsnarayanpur@gmail.com
61 Karuna  Krishna  Nath Bureau Dy-365 NO-1 Maze  Gaon 599 Phulpari Bokanadi 787031 7002618365 karunakrishnanath@gmail.com
62 Rupam  Gogoi Cameraperson Dy-365 Telahi  Bantow 598 Phukanarhat 787052 8876426056 rgogoi355@gmail.com
63 Sudipta  Das Correspondent Niyamiy  Barta Bacha  Gaon 592 Panigaon 787052 7002941131 sd813687@gmail.com
64 Hussinur  Alom Correspondent Dainik  Gana  Adhikar NO-1 Dharmapur 605 Dharmapur 784160 9101011381 mhalom365@gmail.com
65 Sanjib  Lahan Reporter News -18 Santapur,Bihpuria 608 Laholial 784161 8638233204 sanjiblahan43@gmail.com
66 Babu  Dev  Pandey Correspondent Pratah  Khabar Cinatolia  Gaon 609 Bogolijan 787031 9854462513 babudevpandey33@gmail.com
67 Bhaben  Borah Cameraperson News  Live Bongalmora 594 Islam  Gaon,Bihpuria 787054 8724879609 bhabenborah15@gmail.com
68 Nabin  Gogoi Correspondent Asomiya  Khabar Jorhatia 591 Dhalpur 784165 9957547719 nabingogoi739@gmail.com
69 Om  Prakash  Tiwari Correspondent Pratah  Khabar Ward-14(Dolphine) 359 Khelmati 787031 9435085915 omprakashpdald@gmail.com
70 Heran  Baroh Reporter Asom  Aditya Ward No-9 Bihpuria 121 Bihpuria 784161 9101199241 harenbora000@gmail.com


